1.Den| 1%Day  21.09.2019
Skeet 1  Skeet 2 Skeet 3
9:00[ 1 2
9:30 3w 4W
10:00 5 6
10:30[ 2 1
11:00 4w 3W
11:30 6 5
12:00 1 2
12:30[ 3w 4w
13:00 5 6
13:30)
14:00||
14:30)
15:00||
15:30||
16:00||
16:30||
17:00||
17:30|

Poradi stfelcd: 1-2-3-4-5-6
Order of shooters: 1-2-3-4-5-6

9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00
13:45

2.0en|2"Day  22.09.2019
Skeet 1 Skeet 2 Skeet 3
a4W 3W
6 5
2 1
3w 4w
5 6
1 2
SO-Dorost
SO-Zeny
SO-Muizi
F-Zjd F-Dorost
F-Muzi

Poradi strelcd: 4-5-6-1-2-3
Order of shooters: 4-5-6-1-2-3



